:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9821010

Aug 26, 2024 12:44 (UTC)

In epoch 306,906 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1091089 - 0.018932112 ETH®
51.52 USD

2 1091090 - 0.018917683 ETH®
51.48 USD

3 1091091 - 0.018944220 ETH®
51.56 USD

4 1091092 - 0.018969261 ETH®
51.62 USD

S 1091093 - 0.064703824 ETH®
176.10 USD

6 1091094 - 0.018942843 ETH®
51.55 USD

7 1091095 - 0.018874666 ETH®
51.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9821010
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/306906
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091089
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091090
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091091
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091092
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091093
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091094
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091095
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Validator Id

1091096

1091097

1091098

1091099

1091100

1091101

1091102

1091103

1091104

Validator Id

1131515

Amount

- 0.018896001
51.42 USD

- 0.018818111
51.21 USD

- 0.018944865
51.56 USD

- 0.018825423
51.23 USD

- 0.018887101
51.40 USD

- 0.018907921
51.46 USD

- 0.018885527
51.40 USD

- 0.018972290
51.63 USD

- 0.018925632
51.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.045708887
124.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091096
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091097
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091098
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091099
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091100
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091101
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091102
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091103
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1091104
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1131515

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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